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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Escuadra149
ASI AR

9.750 9.600 9.8009.800 38.950
6 7T 1 4 1 

1 

Sally Chancey274
ASI LH

9.850 9.800 9.7009.500 38.850
2T 1 14T 9T 2 

2 

Reagan Nolan108
ASI AL

9.600 9.700 9.7509.650 38.700
13T 3T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Cassidy Smith249
ASI KE

9.800 9.600 9.5009.450 38.350
4T 8T 23T 37T 4 

4 

Nadia Staniunas365
ASI PW

9.650 9.450 9.6009.600 38.300
10T 19T 6T 18T 5 

5 

Shira Strohl366
ASI PW

9.300 9.550 9.7509.650 38.250
51T 11T 5T 6T 6 

6 

Natalia Padron115
ASI AL

9.550 9.350 9.8509.450 38.200
18T 31T 24T 1T 7 

7 

Alessa Nguyen192
ASI CY

9.450 9.550 9.4009.750 38.150
32T 12T 2 60T 8 

8 

Avery Pratt156
ASI AR

9.500 9.550 9.7009.350 38.100
22T 13T 43T 10T 9 

9 

Frances Johnson279
ASI LH

9.400 9.600 9.5509.450 38.000
37* 9T 25T 26T 10*

10*

Sanaa White195
ASI CY

9.400 9.550 9.4509.600 38.000
38* 14T 7T 48T 11*

11*

Rayne Peavy193
ASI CY

9.200 9.750 9.5009.500 37.950
69T 2 15T 38T 12T

12T

Naomi De La Mora185
ASI CY

9.300 9.350 9.7009.600 37.950
52T 32T 8T 11T 13T

13T

Lillie Ybarra369
ASI PW

9.400 9.650 9.4509.450 37.950
39T 5T 26T 49T 14T

14T

Fabiola Balsomi229
ASI KE

9.450 9.600 9.5509.350 37.950
33T 10T 44T 27T 15T

15T

Chloe Hayes151
ASI AR

9.900 8.900 9.5509.500 37.850
1 72T 16T 29* 16T

16T

Hayden Bradford343
ASI PW

9.600 8.800 9.8509.600 37.850
14T 86T 9* 2T 17T

17T

Abigail Cantu182
ASI CY

9.400 9.550 9.3009.600 37.850
40T 15T 10* 78T 18T

18T

Madi Aldrich200
ASI FW

9.500 9.400 9.5509.400 37.850
23T 25T 29T 28* 19T

19T

Chelsie White160
ASI AR

9.650 9.700 9.7508.700 37.800
11T 4T 126T 7T 20T

20T

Regina Garmendia236
ASI KE

9.600 9.150 9.5509.500 37.800
15T 52T 17* 30T 21T

21T

Mya Green190
ASI CY

9.450 9.350 9.5009.500 37.800
34T 33T 18* 39T 22T

22T

Kyra Estrada234
ASI KE

9.450 9.100 9.6009.600 37.750
35T 59T 11T 19* 23T

23T

Emily Gee150
ASI AR

9.500 9.250 9.6009.400 37.750
24T 41T 30T 20* 24T

24T
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Thierry Williams251
ASI KE

9.200 9.050 9.7509.600 37.600
70T 64T 12T 8T 25 

25 

Ashlyn Loera104
ASI AL

9.800 8.600 9.4009.700 37.500
5T 107T 3 62* 26T

26T

Maci Capley393
ASI RO

9.700 9.100 9.1509.550 37.500
7T 60T 13 101T 27T

27T

Natalie Burns147
ASI AR

9.400 9.300 9.4009.400 37.500
41T 36T 31T 61* 28T

28T

Madeleine DuBose187
ASI CY

9.500 9.450 9.1009.400 37.450
26* 20T 32T 104T 29T

29T

Cheyenne Colmer232
ASI KE

9.500 9.300 9.4509.200 37.450
25* 37T 64T 50T 30T

30T

Amani Niaz358
ASI PW

9.500 8.700 9.8509.350 37.400
27T 99T 45T 3T 31T

31T

Kilee Terrell250
ASI KE

9.850 8.900 9.2509.400 37.400
3T 73T 33T 88T 32T

32T

Ai Nguyen245
ASI KE

8.900 9.450 9.7009.300 37.350
122T 21T 50T 12T 33T

33T

Presley Rankin157
ASI AR

9.400 9.150 9.4009.400 37.350
42T 53T 34T 63T 34T

34T

Payton Swann159
ASI AR

9.200 9.650 9.4509.000 37.300
71T 6T 92T 51* 35T

35T

Sayuri Omae359
ASI PW

9.100 9.100 9.6009.500 37.300
85* 61T 19T 21T 36T

36T

Jordyn Bentley145
ASI AR

9.300 9.200 9.5509.250 37.300
53T 45T 56T 31T 37T

37T

Samantha Mays107
ASI AL

9.100 9.300 9.4509.450 37.300
86* 38T 27T 52* 38T

38T

Stella Wilder426
ASI WO

9.650 9.150 9.0509.400 37.250
12T 54T 35T 113T 39 

39 

Bailey Piontkowski246
ASI KE

9.700 8.700 9.4009.400 37.200
8T 100T 36* 64T 40T

40T

Gabrielle Crone101
ASI AL

9.300 8.850 9.6509.400 37.200
54T 79T 38* 15T 41T

41T

Haley Smith158
ASI AR

9.600 8.650 9.5509.400 37.200
16T 105T 37* 32T 42T

42T

Genesis Umanzor194
ASI CY

9.250 9.150 9.6009.200 37.200
63T 55T 65T 22T 43T

43T

Mariah Howard153
ASI AR

9.250 9.300 9.4509.150 37.150
64T 39T 73T 53T 44 

44 

Jayda Johnson240
ASI KE

9.400 8.800 9.6509.250 37.100
43T 87T 57T 16T 45T

45T

Madison K241
ASI KE

9.550 9.100 9.0509.400 37.100
19T 62T 39T 114T 46T

46T

Brooke Larkin415
ASI WO

9.000 9.500 9.4509.150 37.100
104T 17T 74T 54T 47T

47T

Madeline Guerra276
ASI LH

9.350 9.250 9.5008.900 37.000
49T 42T 103T 40T 48 

48 
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Jimena Zulueta427
ASI WO

9.500 8.800 9.5009.150 36.950
28T 88T 75T 41T 49T

49T

Ella Moreau244
ASI KE

9.150 9.350 9.2009.250 36.950
82T 34T 58T 91T 50T

50T

Maiya Kay280
ASI LH

9.300 9.450 9.4008.750 36.900
55* 22T 121T 65T 51T

51T

Cerya Jeffries191
ASI CY

9.300 9.400 9.0509.150 36.900
56* 26T 76T 115T 52T

52T

Alyssa Gomez237
ASI KE

9.600 9.250 9.4008.600 36.850
17T 43T 131* 67* 53T

53T

Izabel James414
ASI WO

9.400 9.300 9.5508.600 36.850
44T 40T 130* 33T 54T

54T

Danielle Raye248
ASI KE

9.550 8.750 9.4009.150 36.850
20T 92T 77T 66* 55T

55T

Hayden Huddle320
ASI ME

9.300 9.450 8.9009.200 36.850
57T 23T 66T 124T 56T

56T

Hannah Cooper184
ASI CY

9.700 9.150 9.7008.200 36.750
9T 56T 146 13T 57T

57T

Charlie Tanner456
ETTC

9.100 8.800 9.5509.300 36.750
87T 89T 51* 34T 58T

58T

Caileigh Gracie Benoit181
ASI CY

9.500 9.400 9.1008.750 36.750
29T 27T 122T 105T 59T

59T

Reign Cockrell349
ASI PW

9.050 9.200 9.2009.300 36.750
101T 46T 52* 92T 60T

60T

Laney Vasquez457
ETTC

9.000 9.350 9.5508.800 36.700
105T 35T 114T 35T 61T

61T

Valentina Raya360
ASI PW

9.300 8.700 9.4509.250 36.700
58T 101T 59T 56* 62T

62T

Aaliya Sood363
ASI PW

9.200 9.000 9.4509.050 36.700
72T 70T 88T 55* 63T

63T

Bailey Boyd146
ASI AR

9.100 8.850 9.4009.350 36.700
88T 80T 46T 68T 64T

64T

Brenna Callander348
ASI PW

9.300 9.550 9.3008.500 36.650
59T 16T 135T 79T 65 

65 

Mia Flynn351
ASI PW

9.000 8.700 9.6509.250 36.600
106T 102T 60T 17T 66T

66T

Brianna Frank188
ASI CY

9.200 8.350 9.5509.500 36.600
73T 125T 20T 36T 67T

67T

Adelyn Daigle394
ASI RO

9.500 8.300 9.3509.450 36.600
30T 129T 28T 75T 68T

68T

Kodi Robinson419
ASI WO

8.900 9.400 9.4008.900 36.600
123T 28T 104T 69T 69T

69T

Kylee Miller357
ASI PW

9.100 9.200 9.3009.000 36.600
89T 47T 93T 80T 70T

70T

Sahasra Reddy361
ASI PW

9.450 8.150 9.7009.250 36.550
36T 146T 61T 14T 71T

71T

Katheryne Fisher448
ETTC

9.200 8.750 9.2009.400 36.550
74T 93T 40T 93T 72T

72T
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Sadie Robertson454
ETTC

9.100 9.000 9.3509.100 36.550
90T 71T 80T 76T 73T

73T

Kenzi Owen453
ETTC

8.400 9.150 9.6009.350 36.500
160T 57T 47T 23T 74T

74T

Bliss Denton350
ASI PW

8.650 9.450 9.4009.000 36.500
148 24T 94T 70T 75T

75T

Addison King111
ASI AL

8.900 9.200 9.2009.200 36.500
124T 49* 68* 94T 76T

76T

Isabelle Planty247
ASI KE

8.950 9.200 9.1509.200 36.500
121 48* 67* 102T 77T

77T

Anya Merigian396
ASI RO

9.400 8.900 9.4008.750 36.450
45T 74* 123T 71T 78T

78T

Hailey McDougall155
ASI AR

8.900 9.400 9.2008.950 36.450
125T 29T 100T 95T 79T

79T

Layla Mays106
ASI AL

9.000 9.050 9.0009.400 36.450
108* 65T 41T 116T 80T

80T

Demi Brown346
ASI PW

9.000 8.900 9.3009.250 36.450
107* 75* 62T 81T 81T

81T

Gabrielle Parise211
ASI FW

9.300 9.500 8.6009.000 36.400
60T 18T 96* 149T 82T

82T

Joana Gomez238
ASI KE

9.150 9.150 9.1009.000 36.400
83T 58T 95* 106T 83T

83T

Maira McConnell417
ASI WO

9.500 9.050 8.7009.100 36.350
31T 66T 81T 141T 84 

84 

Rebecca Calhoun148
ASI AR

8.850 9.050 9.5008.900 36.300
137 67T 105T 42T 85T

85T

Aubrey Waak289
ASI LH

9.300 8.500 9.2009.300 36.300
61T 121T 53T 97* 86T

86T

Brooklyn Lunceford452
ETTC

9.200 8.850 9.2009.050 36.300
75T 81T 89T 96* 87T

87T

Makayla Lee-Dix282
ASI LH

8.900 8.750 9.6009.000 36.250
126T 94T 97T 24T 88T

88T

Isabella Claussen230
ASI KE

8.800 8.600 9.5009.350 36.250
138T 108T 48T 43T 89T

89T

Jaycee Lanfrey451
ETTC

9.100 8.900 9.1009.100 36.200
91T 76T 82T 107T 90 

90 

Madyson Henry450
ETTC

9.200 8.750 9.3008.900 36.150
76T 95T 106T 82T 91T

91T

Laila Sood364
ASI PW

9.250 8.850 8.9509.100 36.150
65T 82T 83T 123 92T

92T

Brylee Graham395
ASI RO

9.100 9.200 8.3009.500 36.100
92T 50T 21T 164T 93 

93 

Alexandra Katzman203
ASI FW

8.600 8.550 9.5009.400 36.050
149T 116* 42T 44T 94T

94T

Dayanara Rodriguez455
ETTC

9.000 8.800 9.4008.850 36.050
109* 90T 109T 72T 95T

95T

Adeline Brown345
ASI PW

9.100 9.250 9.3008.400 36.050
93T 44T 141T 83* 96T

96T
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Aya Laaziz206
ASI FW

9.050 8.550 9.3009.150 36.050
102T 115* 78T 84* 97T

97T

Madison Bivin406
ASI WO

9.000 9.050 9.1008.900 36.050
110* 68T 107T 108T 98T

98T

Brittany Monsivais284
ASI LH

9.550 7.650 9.4509.300 35.950
21T 163T 54T 57T 99T

99T

Micah Comeaux183
ASI CY

9.350 8.300 9.1009.200 35.950
50T 130T 69T 109T 100T

100T

Carolina Vazquez368
ASI PW

8.800 8.600 9.3009.150 35.850
139T 109T 79T 85T 101T

101T

Megan Coffman231
ASI KE

9.200 8.650 9.2008.800 35.850
77T 106T 115T 98T 102T

102T

Avery King205
ASI FW

9.150 7.700 9.4509.500 35.800
84T 162 22T 58T 103T

103T

Lauren Lockhart283
ASI LH

8.900 8.600 9.2009.100 35.800
127T 111* 85* 99T 104T

104T

Lauren Konke242
ASI KE

9.200 8.550 9.0009.050 35.800
78T 117T 90T 117T 105T

105T

Vallory Lane322
ASI ME

9.000 8.600 9.1009.100 35.800
111T 110* 84* 110T 106T

106T

Jalyn Hix239
ASI KE

8.500 8.600 9.3509.200 35.650
154T 112T 70T 77T 107T

107T

Aundrea Garcia318
ASI ME

9.200 8.550 9.2008.700 35.650
79T 118T 127T 100T 108T

108T

Mikayla Cox317
ASI ME

9.100 8.550 9.3008.600 35.550
94T 119T 132T 86T 109T

109T

Evelyn Besen271
ASI LH

9.200 8.200 8.9009.250 35.550
80T 138T 63T 125T 110T

110T

Michaela Martin113
ASI AL

9.300 8.400 9.0008.800 35.500
62T 124 116T 118T 111 

111 

Mia-Ezebelle Rodriguez324
ASI ME

9.000 8.850 8.7008.850 35.400
112T 83T 110T 142T 112 

112 

Violet Torres327
ASI ME

9.250 8.250 9.5008.350 35.350
66T 133T 145 45T 113 

113 

Leannah Courchesne233
ASI KE

9.100 8.850 9.6007.750 35.300
95T 84T 166T 25T 114T

114T

Amanda Ipina321
ASI ME

9.200 8.600 9.4508.050 35.300
81T 113* 148 59T 115T

115T

Harper Martinez496
JCC

8.900 9.200 8.8008.400 35.300
128T 51T 142T 135T 116T

116T

Kate Congdon109
ASI AL

9.000 8.350 9.1008.850 35.300
114* 126T 111T 111T 117T

117T

Alyssa Marie Fonseca235
ASI KE

9.000 8.600 8.9008.800 35.300
113* 114* 117T 126T 118T

118T

Siena Kistler103
ASI AL

9.400 7.800 9.2508.800 35.250
46T 157T 118T 89T 119T

119T

Olivia  Wiles504
JCC

9.100 8.000 9.4008.750 35.250
96T 153T 124T 73T 120T

120T
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Ashton King204
ASI FW

8.900 7.800 9.4009.100 35.200
129T 158T 86T 74T 121T

121T

Lauren Jewell202
ASI FW

8.600 8.300 9.3009.000 35.200
150T 131T 98T 87T 122T

122T

Emily Logan355
ASI PW

8.800 8.200 8.9009.300 35.200
140T 139T 55T 127T 123T

123T

Natasha Prodanovic286
ASI LH

9.400 7.200 9.5009.050 35.150
47T 167T 91T 46T 124T

124T

Elizabeth Progar287
ASI LH

8.900 8.750 8.8008.700 35.150
130T 96T 128T 136T 125T

125T

Mishka Taylor367
ASI PW

8.900 7.750 9.2509.200 35.100
131T 160T 71T 90T 126 

126 

Ryley Hyatt413
ASI WO

8.500 9.050 8.6008.800 34.950
155T 69T 119T 150T 127 

127 

Adelia Karunarajah110
ASI AL

9.100 8.200 8.5009.100 34.900
97T 140T 87T 157T 128 

128 

Madison Hashimoto412
ASI WO

9.100 7.650 9.1009.000 34.850
98T 164T 99T 112T 129T

129T

Rylie Pense116
ASI AL

8.900 8.250 8.8008.900 34.850
132T 134T 108T 137T 130T

130T

Emory Groom449
ETTC

8.800 8.050 9.0008.950 34.800
141T 149T 101T 119T 131T

131T

Jacy Liescheski112
ASI AL

9.000 8.750 8.9008.150 34.800
115T 97T 147 129* 132T

132T

Katie McDonough356
ASI PW

8.600 8.500 8.9008.800 34.800
151T 122T 120T 128* 133T

133T

Jada Lofgren105
ASI AL

8.900 8.700 8.6008.600 34.800
133T 103T 133T 151T 134T

134T

Mariah Gonzales319
ASI ME

8.900 8.200 9.1508.500 34.750
134T 141T 136T 103T 135 

135 

Gisselle Castillo316
ASI ME

8.700 8.550 9.0008.450 34.700
145* 120T 139T 120T 136T

136T

Lakyn Smith422
ASI WO

8.700 8.250 8.9008.850 34.700
144* 135T 112T 130T 137T

137T

Ella Levin494
JCC

9.100 9.100 8.4008.000 34.600
99T 63T 149T 160T 138 

138 

Samantha Driver408
ASI WO

8.800 8.250 8.8008.700 34.550
142T 136T 129T 138T 139 

139 

Braley Campbell483
JCC

9.250 7.750 9.0008.500 34.500
67T 161T 137T 121T 140T

140T

Harper Mooney285
ASI LH

8.900 8.700 8.5008.400 34.500
135T 104T 143T 158T 141T

141T

Lulu Tjoenawan214
ASI FW

9.050 6.550 9.5009.350 34.450
103T 171 49T 47T 142T

142T

Mia Brown347
ASI PW

8.400 8.300 8.9008.850 34.450
161T 132T 113T 131T 143T

143T

Ellie Morguloff498
JCC

9.000 8.900 8.6007.900 34.400
116T 77T 157T 152T 144 

144 
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Amelia Kerski281
ASI LH

8.200 8.800 8.6008.750 34.350
162T 91T 125T 153T 145 

145 

Audrey Grasser275
ASI LH

8.500 8.850 9.0007.800 34.150
156T 85T 160T 122T 146T

146T

Sloan Stagen503
JCC

8.900 8.000 8.3008.950 34.150
136T 154T 102T 165T 147T

147T

Brenna Burrell407
ASI WO

8.500 8.350 8.7008.500 34.050
157T 127T 138T 143T 148 

148 

Paige  Elliott488
JCC

9.000 8.350 8.7007.950 34.000
117T 128T 156 144T 149 

149 

Alexa Falk489
JCC

8.600 8.200 8.7008.450 33.950
152T 142T 140T 145T 150 

150 

Emilia Mendoza209
ASI FW

8.100 8.750 8.6008.400 33.850
164 98T 144T 154T 151 

151 

Leslie Mwangi114
ASI AL

9.400 8.050 8.8507.500 33.800
48T 150T 170T 133T 152 

152 

Lottie Byrd272
ASI LH

8.800 6.800 8.9009.200 33.700
143T 170 72T 132T 153 

153 

Jessica Gold490
JCC

9.250 8.200 8.2507.900 33.600
68T 143T 158T 171 154 

154 

Sienna Oudt500
JCC

9.100 8.150 8.7007.600 33.550
100T 147T 169 146T 155 

155 

Caroline Case484
JCC

9.000 7.600 8.8007.900 33.300
118T 165T 159T 139* 156T

156T

Jaden Leddy416
ASI WO

8.500 8.200 8.8007.800 33.300
158T 144T 161T 140* 157T

157T

Rachel Healer152
ASI AR

9.000 7.600 8.7007.800 33.100
119T 166T 162T 147T 158T

158T

Josie Clifford486
JCC

7.800 8.900 8.4008.000 33.100
169 78T 151* 161T 159T

159T

Katy Rose  Keesy492
JCC

8.700 8.100 8.3008.000 33.100
146T 148 150* 166T 160T

160T

Siena Lovell495
JCC

8.600 8.000 8.4008.000 33.000
153T 155T 152T 162T 161 

161 

Chloe Ibeto278
ASI LH

9.000 8.050 8.8507.000 32.900
120T 151T 174 134T 162 

162 

Kate Lewis207
ASI FW

8.000 8.500 8.3007.700 32.500
165T 123T 168 167T 163 

163 

Julia Leib493
JCC

8.200 8.050 8.3007.750 32.300
163T 152T 167T 168T 164 

164 

Mikaela Smith212
ASI FW

7.900 7.800 8.4008.000 32.100
168 159T 153T 163T 165 

165 

Ryann Cohen548
JCC

7.700 8.000 8.5507.800 32.050
170 156T 163T 156 166 

166 

Lacy Mathis208
ASI FW

7.300 8.250 8.3008.000 31.850
173 137T 154T 169T 167 

167 

Sydney Ingerto491
JCC

8.000 8.200 8.3007.200 31.700
166T 145T 173 170T 168 

168 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



TGGA Girls State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29-30, 2017

Page: 8
Printed: 4/30/2017 5:50:02 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Menon497
JCC

8.700 6.200 8.2007.800 30.900
147T 172 164T 172 169 

169 

Madison Cardona201
ASI FW

4.000 9.400 8.7008.550 30.650
174 30T 134 148T 170T

170T

Samantha Arbesman482
JCC

7.500 7.200 8.4507.500 30.650
172 168T 171T 159 171T

171T

Sophie Rubin502
JCC

7.600 7.150 7.9007.800 30.450
171 169 165T 174 172 

172 

Sydney Chaput485
JCC

8.500 5.000 8.6008.000 30.100
159T 174 155T 155T 173 

173 

Karla Vidal328
ASI ME

8.000 6.150 8.1007.400 29.650
167T 173 172 173 174 

174 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Shin304
ASI LH

9.400 9.200 9.9009.700 38.200
11T 53T 4T 1 1 

1 

Faith Kramer398
ASI RO

9.800 9.650 9.3509.350 38.150
1 6T 34T 27T 2T

2T

Mia Romero225
ASI FW

9.450 9.500 9.6009.600 38.150
9T 20T 7T 7T 3T

3T

Ariyanna Kaigler122
ASI AL

9.400 9.450 9.5009.750 38.100
12T 29T 2T 12T 4T

4T

Jalisa Ferrer257
ASI KE

9.200 9.600 9.7009.600 38.100
26T 11T 8T 4 5T

5T

Daci Beaudette118
ASI AL

9.350 9.400 9.8509.400 38.000
15T 32T 27T 2 6 

6 

Gracie Price223
ASI FW

9.500 9.200 9.5009.750 37.950
7T 54T 3T 13T 7 

7 

Kennedy Calabrese292
ASI LH

9.000 9.700 9.4009.700 37.800
46T 4T 5T 22T 8T

8T

Sarah Bonds329
ASI ME

9.200 9.500 9.6509.450 37.800
27T 21T 20T 5T 9T

9T

Jordyn Hentz166
ASI AR

9.300 9.550 9.3509.550 37.750
17T 17T 12T 28T 10 

10 

Ally Rogers335
ASI ME

8.500 9.650 9.7509.800 37.700
98T 7T 1 3 11T

11T

Madelynn Bumgardner429
ASI WO

9.200 9.550 9.4509.500 37.700
28T 18T 14T 18T 12T

12T

Mia Brown428
ASI WO

9.300 9.300 9.4509.500 37.550
18T 40T 15T 19T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Reed333
ASI ME

8.800 9.650 9.4009.650 37.500
68T 8T 6 24* 14T

14T

Isabella Perez de Arenaza436
ASI WO

9.300 9.550 9.2509.400 37.500
19* 19T 28T 43T 15T

15T

Adrianna McCullough262
ASI KE

9.100 9.400 9.5009.500 37.500
40T 33T 16T 14T 16T

16T

Alexandra Leslie399
ASI RO

9.300 9.500 9.4009.300 37.500
20* 22T 39T 23* 17T

17T

Allison Koonce221
ASI FW

8.900 9.800 9.3509.300 37.350
58T 1T 40T 30* 18T

18T

Melissa Wilcox401
ASI RO

9.450 9.100 9.3509.450 37.350
10T 65T 21T 29* 19T

19T

Claire Burkey163
ASI AR

9.200 9.800 9.4508.800 37.250
29T 2T 89T 20T 20T

20T

Kate Castillo253
ASI KE

9.700 8.900 9.2009.450 37.250
3 78T 22* 47T 21T

21T

Riley Balderson216
ASI FW

9.650 9.350 8.8009.450 37.250
4T 38* 23* 84T 22T

22T

Gabriella Cadet252
ASI KE

9.000 9.350 9.5009.400 37.250
47T 37* 29T 15T 23T

23T

Dana Mikayla Briones397
ASI RO

9.250 9.150 9.2009.600 37.200
24T 58T 9T 48T 24T

24T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Baumgardt162
ASI AR

8.900 9.500 9.3009.500 37.200
59T 23T 17T 32T 25T

25T

Emily Williams381
ASI PW

8.600 9.700 9.3009.550 37.150
89T 5T 13T 34* 26T

26T

Rozilyn Liechty400
ASI RO

9.650 9.000 9.0009.500 37.150
5T 73T 18T 70T 27T

27T

Morgan Matthews464
ETTC

9.300 9.300 9.3009.250 37.150
21T 41T 47T 33* 28T

28T

Natalie Tyree264
ASI KE

9.200 9.000 9.6009.300 37.100
30T 74T 41T 8T 29T

29T

Cody Bloodworth291
ASI LH

9.100 9.500 9.3009.200 37.100
41T 24T 52T 35T 30T

30T

Alema Hadzic374
ASI PW

9.200 9.000 9.5509.300 37.050
31T 75T 42T 10T 31 

31 

Trinity Parrish128
ASI AL

9.750 8.900 9.2009.150 37.000
2 79T 58T 49T 32T

32T

Bella Ordonez222
ASI FW

8.800 9.500 9.4509.250 37.000
69T 25T 48T 21T 33T

33T

Baila Grebenau299
ASI LH

9.000 9.450 9.1509.400 37.000
48T 30T 30T 57T 34T

34T

Abbey Campbell430
ASI WO

8.600 9.600 9.3009.450 36.950
90T 12T 24T 36T 35 

35 

Aya Hallak219
ASI FW

9.200 9.100 9.2009.350 36.850
32T 66T 35T 50T 36 

36 

Josselyn Sanchez132
ASI AL

9.000 9.650 8.8009.350 36.800
49T 9T 36T 85T 37T

37T

Hannah Chavez294
ASI LH

8.500 9.600 9.6009.100 36.800
99T 13T 64T 9T 38T

38T

Olivia Belli370
ASI PW

9.200 9.050 9.3009.250 36.800
33T 71T 49T 38* 39T

39T

Mia Miller435
ASI WO

9.150 9.150 9.3009.200 36.800
39 59T 53T 37* 40T

40T

Trinity Ballard460
ETTC

9.650 9.000 9.1009.000 36.750
6T 76T 71T 59T 41T

41T

Mycah Hillin220
ASI FW

8.850 9.150 9.1509.600 36.750
67 60T 10T 58T 42T

42T

Lucy McSpadden127
ASI AL

9.200 8.750 9.2509.500 36.700
34T 89T 19T 44T 43T

43T

Athena Jackson259
ASI KE

9.000 9.500 9.0009.200 36.700
51* 27* 54* 71T 44T

44T

Presley Riggs334
ASI ME

9.000 9.500 9.1009.100 36.700
50* 26* 65T 60T 45T

45T

Marina Martinez126
ASI AL

9.400 9.150 8.9509.200 36.700
13T 61T 55* 78 46T

46T

Madison Hendrickson120
ASI AL

9.000 9.450 9.3008.900 36.650
52T 31T 78T 39T 47T

47T

Nikita Jackson260
ASI KE

8.800 9.350 9.4009.100 36.650
70T 39T 66T 25T 48T

48T
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Num Name
Gym
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Sarah Alturk161
ASI AR

8.950 9.300 9.1009.300 36.650
57 42T 43T 61T 49T

49T

Diamond Forman373
ASI PW

8.800 9.150 9.3009.350 36.600
71T 62T 37T 40T 50 

50 

TaNiyah Washington338
ASI ME

8.400 9.750 9.0009.400 36.550
104T 3 31T 72T 51T

51T

Anuva Pradhan168
ASI AR

8.900 9.300 9.2009.150 36.550
60T 43T 59T 51T 52T

52T

Alexandra Craft254
ASI KE

9.200 8.600 9.6509.050 36.500
35T 95T 69T 6T 53T

53T

Claire Dwelle296
ASI LH

8.700 9.300 9.5009.000 36.500
81T 44T 72T 16T 54T

54T

Kara Childress217
ASI FW

7.900 9.600 9.5509.400 36.450
123T 15* 33* 11T 55T

55T

Kallie Timmerman307
ASI LH

9.200 9.600 9.0008.650 36.450
37* 14* 103T 73T 56T

56T

Lauren Bandy290
ASI LH

8.750 8.750 9.5009.450 36.450
78T 90T 25T 17T 57T

57T

Alexa Sims305
ASI LH

8.800 9.500 8.8009.350 36.450
72T 28T 38T 86T 58T

58T

Liya Siby378
ASI PW

9.200 9.250 8.6009.400 36.450
36* 46T 32* 97T 59T

59T

Alena Gargus165
ASI AR

8.800 9.400 8.9009.300 36.400
73T 34T 44T 79T 60 

60 

Lillian Heath300
ASI LH

8.900 9.100 9.1009.250 36.350
61T 67T 50T 62T 61 

61 

Cailee Horinek301
ASI LH

8.500 9.650 8.8009.300 36.250
100T 10T 45T 87T 62T

62T

Katelyn Jones261
ASI KE

8.900 9.250 9.2508.850 36.250
62T 47T 84T 45T 63T

63T

Melissa Hancock331
ASI ME

8.500 9.200 8.9009.600 36.200
101T 55* 11T 80T 64T

64T

Hannah Reagan224
ASI FW

8.800 9.200 9.4008.800 36.200
74T 56* 90T 26T 65T

65T

Tais Viacheslavov536
PAE

9.500 9.000 9.1008.450 36.050
8T 77T 108T 63T 66 

66 

Madison Hamilton375
ASI PW

8.400 8.900 9.2009.450 35.950
105T 80T 26T 52T 67 

67 

Kris Koch463
ETTC

8.750 9.250 9.2008.700 35.900
79T 48T 98T 53* 68T

68T

Peyton Ganss298
ASI LH

8.700 8.850 9.2009.150 35.900
82T 83T 60T 54* 69T

69T

Sophia MacFarlane434
ASI WO

9.000 8.800 8.8509.200 35.850
53T 87T 56T 83 70 

70 

Schuyler Schultz226
ASI FW

8.000 9.400 9.1009.200 35.700
119T 35T 57T 64T 71 

71 

Madison Chaney462
ETTC

9.400 8.500 9.1008.650 35.650
14T 99 104T 65T 72T

72T
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Gym
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Emma Houche433
ASI WO

8.600 8.400 9.3509.300 35.650
91T 102T 46T 31T 73T

73T

Laurel Cauble119
ASI AL

9.250 9.150 8.3008.950 35.650
25T 63T 77 110T 74T

74T

Aaliyah Elliott256
ASI KE

9.100 9.300 9.2008.000 35.600
43* 45T 123T 55T 75T

75T

Stella Leath302
ASI LH

8.700 9.250 8.9008.750 35.600
83T 49T 95T 81T 76T

76T

Lillian Valachovic512
JCC

9.100 9.100 8.6008.800 35.600
42* 68T 91T 98T 77T

77T

Ashley Felts330
ASI ME

8.200 8.900 9.1009.250 35.450
111T 81T 51T 66T 78T

78T

Emma Welty467
ETTC

8.750 8.850 8.8009.050 35.450
80T 84T 70T 88* 79T

79T

Averille Kennedy123
ASI AL

9.000 8.450 9.0009.000 35.450
55* 100T 73T 74T 80T

80T

Alice Stoff263
ASI KE

9.000 8.750 8.8008.900 35.450
54* 91T 79T 89* 81T

81T

Chloe Soong133
ASI AL

8.800 8.850 9.0508.700 35.400
75T 85T 99T 68T 82 

82 

Olivia Cook372
ASI PW

9.100 8.900 8.6008.750 35.350
44T 82T 96T 99T 83 

83 

Lillian Tierney306
ASI LH

8.600 9.600 8.7008.400 35.300
92T 16T 110T 92T 84 

84 

Emily Herbison258
ASI KE

8.600 9.100 9.0008.550 35.250
93T 69T 106 75T 85 

85 

Eliana LaRosa376
ASI PW

8.900 9.250 8.3008.750 35.200
63T 50T 97T 111T 86T

86T

Ellyson Newell303
ASI LH

8.200 8.800 9.0509.150 35.200
112T 88T 61T 69T 87T

87T

Alisa  Nakamura533
PAE

8.700 8.200 9.1009.150 35.150
84T 109 62T 67T 88 

88 

Deborah Esene218
ASI FW

7.600 9.050 9.3009.150 35.100
129 72T 63T 41T 89T

89T

Carsyn Thomas437
ASI WO

8.700 9.100 8.3009.000 35.100
85T 70T 74T 112T 90T

90T

Natalia Shattuck377
ASI PW

8.000 9.400 9.3008.300 35.000
120T 36T 114T 42T 91 

91 

Daylin  Garcia529
PAE

8.200 9.250 8.5508.850 34.850
113T 51T 85T 102* 92T

92T

Liliana Vazquez379
ASI PW

8.100 8.750 8.9009.100 34.850
116T 92T 67* 82T 93T

93T

Sarina McCuin167
ASI AR

8.800 8.850 8.1009.100 34.850
76T 86T 68* 120T 94T

94T

Adaleigh Kirkham124
ASI AL

8.700 8.600 8.5509.000 34.850
86T 96T 75T 103* 95T

95T

Avery Russell466
ETTC

9.300 8.450 8.7008.300 34.750
22T 101T 115T 93T 96 

96 
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Ashlyn Pilcher129
ASI AL

9.300 7.700 8.7508.850 34.600
23T 117T 86T 91 97 

97 

Paige Collett164
ASI AR

8.300 9.250 8.6008.400 34.550
108T 52T 111T 100T 98T

98T

Lauren Grimes432
ASI WO

9.200 8.050 8.4008.900 34.550
38T 110T 80T 107T 99T

99T

Madison Smith336
ASI ME

8.200 9.200 8.3008.800 34.500
114T 57T 92T 113T 100 

100 

McKenzie Rogers130
ASI AL

8.600 9.150 9.2007.500 34.450
94T 64T 130 56T 101 

101 

Mallory Alexander459
ETTC

9.350 7.850 8.3008.900 34.400
16T 115 81T 114T 102 

102 

Miah Camp461
ETTC

8.600 8.000 9.2508.500 34.350
95T 112T 107 46T 103 

103 

Evelyn Durham506
JCC

8.900 8.000 8.5008.900 34.300
64T 113T 82T 104T 104 

104 

Breanna Smith543
PAW

8.900 8.050 8.3008.900 34.150
65T 111T 83T 115T 105T

105T

Nathalie Carollo293
ASI LH

8.000 8.750 8.7008.700 34.150
121T 93T 100T 94T 106T

106T

Brinley Knowles125
ASI AL

8.600 8.650 9.0007.800 34.050
96T 94 128 76T 107 

107 

Camille Castellon371
ASI PW

8.300 8.400 8.1009.000 33.800
109T 103T 76T 121T 108 

108 

Saanvi Konduru542
PAW

8.650 8.350 8.3508.300 33.650
87T 105 116T 109 109 

109 

Jocelyn Walker337
ASI ME

8.500 8.600 8.1008.400 33.600
102T 97T 112T 122T 110 

110 

Gabby Ruzvidzo131
ASI AL

8.400 8.250 8.1008.700 33.450
106T 108 101T 123T 111 

111 

Addison Alexander458
ETTC

8.900 7.100 8.6008.800 33.400
66T 124 93T 101T 112T

112T

Brenda Munos532
PAE

8.200 8.400 8.5008.300 33.400
115T 104T 117T 105T 113T

113T

Madison Favre528
PAE

8.600 7.250 8.6508.850 33.350
97T 123 87T 96 114 

114 

Bella Bobbett526
PAE

7.800 8.300 9.0008.200 33.300
125T 106T 118 77T 115 

115 

Jordyn Wilkofsky514
JCC

9.100 7.800 8.4507.900 33.250
45T 116 125T 106 116 

116 

Charlize Zobisch537
PAE

8.800 7.300 8.2008.850 33.150
77T 120T 88T 118T 117 

117 

Addison Pilcic535
PAE

8.400 8.000 8.3008.050 32.750
107T 114T 122 116T 118 

118 

McKenna Fowler541
PAW

9.000 6.800 8.2508.450 32.500
56T 126 109T 117 119 

119 

Mia Thompson134
ASI AL

8.500 7.700 8.2008.000 32.400
103T 118T 124T 119T 120 

120 
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Emma Pearson534
PAE

7.650 7.300 8.7008.700 32.350
128 121T 102T 95T 121 

121 

Loren Mediana531
PAE

8.100 8.300 7.7008.100 32.200
117T 107T 120T 126 122 

122 

Katelyn Herlitz508
JCC

8.650 7.300 8.0008.150 32.100
88T 122T 119 124 123 

123 

Micah Epstein507
JCC

8.000 8.600 7.2007.900 31.700
122T 98T 126T 129 124 

124 

Jackie Stock511
JCC

7.700 7.350 8.4007.850 31.300
127 119 127 108T 125 

125 

Lily Rael509
JCC

8.100 5.400 8.8008.800 31.100
118T 131 94T 90T 126 

126 

Daniella Reiman510
JCC

7.500 6.400 7.9008.650 30.450
130 129T 105T 125 127 

127 

Brooke Callagy505
JCC

8.300 6.600 7.4008.100 30.400
110T 127 121T 127T 128 

128 

Sadie Werner513
JCC

7.800 7.000 7.4007.700 29.900
126T 125 129 128T 129 

129 

Reagan Desmond527
PAE

7.900 6.500 7.1006.900 28.400
124T 128 131 130 130 

130 

Jaeda Lindstrom530
PAE

5.200 6.400 7.0008.350 26.950
131 130T 113 131 131 

131 
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Women / 3 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riya Rao547
PAW

9.600 8.250 9.0009.200 36.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Solomon524
JCC

9.400 8.200 8.9008.150 34.650
2 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Amelia Shanks522
JCC

8.950 8.100 8.9007.700 33.650
7 3T 7 3T 3 

3 

Havily Garza544
PAW

9.050 7.200 8.4008.200 32.850
5T 8 2 6 4 

4 

Mia Ohayon520
JCC

9.350 8.100 8.9006.300 32.650
3 4T 13 4T 5 

5 

Amber  Joseph540
PAE

8.500 7.250 8.5008.150 32.400
12 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Amy Monroe546
PAW

9.050 7.300 7.7008.050 32.100
6T 6 5 8T 7T

7T

Leora Baynash516
JCC

8.700 8.000 7.9007.500 32.100
10 5 9 7 8T

8T

Sadie Small523
JCC

9.300 6.500 7.7007.800 31.300
4 10 6 9T 9 

9 

Katie  Jennings545
PAW

8.800 6.200 7.6007.650 30.250
8T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Lily Dahm517
JCC

8.800 7.050 7.0006.900 29.750
9T 9 10T 12 11 

11 

Ava Prengler521
JCC

8.600 5.400 7.3006.900 28.200
11 12 11T 11 12 

12 

Macy Gutow519
JCC

7.900 5.350 6.6006.700 26.550
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Gym

AARank

Daizee Gore472
ETTC

9.300 9.000 9.3506.900 34.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Num Name
Gym
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Emily Bitter468
ETTC

9.600 7.700 8.7006.800 32.800
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Erica Easley470
ETTC

8.900 7.050 8.1007.850 31.900
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Grace Morris474
ETTC

9.000 6.650 8.0006.300 29.950
2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 3 / Div 3
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Num Name
Gym
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Therryn Strickland475
ETTC

9.100 6.850 8.5008.000 32.450
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Jenna Brown469
ETTC

9.400 6.050 8.7006.800 30.950
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Maycee Martin473
ETTC

9.300 6.000 8.7506.750 30.800
2 3 4 1 3 

3 

Alexi Goldsmith471
ETTC

8.900 5.000 7.6008.100 29.600
4 4 1 4 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / Div 1
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Num Name
Gym
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Nicole Zbuchalski391
ASI PW

9.650 9.500 9.5509.200 37.900
2T 3* 6 3* 1T

1T

Jade Nakamura197
ASI CY

9.600 9.500 9.5509.250 37.900
4 4* 4T 4* 2T

2T

Kamryn McCauley402
ASI RO

9.650 9.400 9.5509.250 37.850
3T 5 5T 5T 3 

3 

Sidney Board170
ASI AR

9.700 9.600 9.3008.950 37.550
1 1 9 9 4 

4 

Chelsea Prater198
ASI CY

9.400 9.050 9.5009.550 37.500
6T 9 1 6 5 

5 

Lorelei Ouanesavanh269
ASI KE

9.150 9.250 9.8009.100 37.300
9 7 7 1 6 

6 

Leticia Ruiz199
ASI CY

9.500 9.550 9.6008.350 37.000
5 2 10 2 7 

7 

Melania Jetawo227
ASI FW

9.100 9.000 9.4009.400 36.900
10 10 2 7T 8T

8T

Caroline Robbins403
ASI RO

9.400 9.300 8.9009.300 36.900
7T 6 3 10 9T

9T

Nia Readoux177
ASI AR

9.250 9.150 9.4009.050 36.850
8 8 8 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Div 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym
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Zoey Basil169
ASI AR

9.200 9.450 9.8009.200 37.650
15T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Nishalla Espinoza340
ASI ME

9.650 9.350 9.6009.000 37.600
4T 3T 10T 3T 2 

2 

Caroline Pacinda387
ASI PW

9.900 9.000 9.3509.250 37.500
1 12T 4T 11T 3T

3T

Erin Morris175
ASI AR

9.450 9.350 9.4009.300 37.500
8 4T 3 10 4T

4T

Olivia Ibeto311
ASI LH

9.850 9.050 9.5009.000 37.400
2 11 11T 6 5 

5 

Elysa Meneses-Fish386
ASI PW

9.550 9.100 9.6008.950 37.200
7 10 13 4T 6 

6 

Keira Smith388
ASI PW

9.300 9.250 9.4509.150 37.150
13T 5 7 7T 7 

7 

Kaleigh Boyd382
ASI PW

9.350 9.150 9.5509.050 37.100
11T 7T 8T 5 8 

8 

McKenna Olson176
ASI AR

9.400 9.000 9.2509.400 37.050
9T 13T 2 15 9 

9 

Brittany Carranza171
ASI AR

8.900 9.150 9.4509.450 36.950
19 8T 1 8T 10 

10 

Skylah Pinales341
ASI ME

9.750 8.900 9.3508.900 36.900
3 14 14T 12T 11 

11 

Eliza Pepito228
ASI FW

9.400 8.750 9.6509.050 36.850
10T 17 9T 2 12 

12 

Gabrielle Daugherty309
ASI LH

9.600 8.500 9.4509.250 36.800
6 18T 5T 9T 13 

13 

Paola Castaneda196
ASI CY

9.650 8.850 9.3008.850 36.650
5T 15 17 13T 14 

14 

Valeria Castro172
ASI AR

9.300 9.200 9.2008.650 36.350
14T 6 18 16 15 

15 

Kayla Holcomb174
ASI AR

9.100 9.150 9.0508.900 36.200
17 9T 15T 17 16 

16 

Sarah Warzecha389
ASI PW

9.200 9.400 8.4009.000 36.000
16T 2 12T 19 17 

17 

Ashleigh Dillow310
ASI LH

9.350 8.500 8.8008.900 35.550
12T 19T 16T 18 18T

18T

Gabriella Lara268
ASI KE

9.000 8.800 9.3008.450 35.550
18 16 19 14T 19T

19T
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Women / 3 / Div 3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Mead314
ASI LH

9.650 9.100 9.4009.000 37.150
2 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabela Rivera342
ASI ME

9.600 9.100 9.4008.600 36.700
3 2T 5 3T 2 

2 

Jayla Curtis339
ASI ME

9.800 8.150 9.4008.950 36.300
1 5 2T 4T 3 

3 

Malaysia Jarrow384
ASI PW

9.000 8.800 9.2008.950 35.950
5 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Alexis Mhando139
ASI AL

8.500 9.100 9.7008.400 35.700
7 3T 6 1 5 

5 

Audrey Corley440
ASI WO

8.700 7.250 9.1008.900 33.950
6 7 4 6 6 

6 

Addison Leddy442
ASI WO

9.200 7.650 9.0507.550 33.450
4 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Div 4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deja Izaguirre312
ASI LH

9.400 8.800 9.1008.800 36.100
3 6T 10 10T 1 

1 

Hannah Stout142
ASI AL

9.200 9.100 9.2008.500 36.000
4T 2T 14 4T 2 

2 

Alyssa Edwards135
ASI AL

8.650 9.100 9.1508.950 35.850
17 3T 7T 8T 3 

3 

Nyla Sims179
ASI AR

9.800 7.900 9.1009.000 35.800
1 18 4* 11T 4T

4T

Michelle Pandian140
ASI AL

8.950 8.700 9.1509.000 35.800
10T 9T 5* 9T 5T

5T

Skylar McCollum138
ASI AL

9.000 8.350 9.2009.150 35.700
8T 13T 2 5T 6 

6 

Allison Yesconis144
ASI AL

9.100 8.800 9.0508.600 35.550
7 7T 12 12 7 

7 

Ashley Suyo143
ASI AL

8.300 8.900 9.6508.650 35.500
19 4 11 1 8 

8 

Taylor Kendall313
ASI LH

9.550 8.150 9.3008.400 35.400
2 17 16T 2 9T

9T

Emily Duncan266
ASI KE

8.900 9.500 8.8008.200 35.400
12* 1 18 15T 10T

10T

Niya Sails178
ASI AR

8.900 8.700 8.7009.100 35.400
13* 10T 3 17T 11T

11T

Silvia Markarian385
ASI PW

9.000 8.650 9.2508.400 35.300
9T 12 17T 3 12T

12T

Bailey Glass173
ASI AR

9.200 8.700 8.4009.000 35.300
5T 11T 6T 19 13T

13T

Zaynah Diakhate265
ASI KE

8.950 8.350 8.9008.850 35.050
11T 14T 9 14 14 

14 

Mallory Davis383
ASI PW

8.800 7.550 9.2009.450 35.000
14T 19 1 6T 15T

15T

Lauren Murphy443
ASI WO

9.200 8.350 9.0008.450 35.000
6T 15T 15 13 16T

16T

Jordyn Ryan141
ASI AL

8.450 8.350 9.2008.950 34.950
18 16T 8T 7T 17 

17 

Angelina Wentz446
ASI WO

8.800 8.850 8.7008.550 34.900
15T 5 13 18T 18 

18 

Madeline Hall267
ASI KE

8.800 8.750 8.8008.000 34.350
16T 8 19 16T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Div 5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shira Machlev137
ASI AL

8.400 8.900 8.8008.700 34.800
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ashley Stevens444
ASI WO

9.050 8.000 8.7008.100 33.850
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Taylor Alarid438
ASI WO

9.000 7.450 8.9008.350 33.700
2 3 2 1 3 

3 
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Women / 3 / Div 6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Taylor270
ASI KE

8.600 8.350 8.2008.050 33.200
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mya Hardee136
ASI AL

8.650 8.450 7.5007.600 32.200
1 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 4 / Div 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Allen476
ETTC

8.000 8.500 8.4007.550 32.450
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Ava Oglesby481
ETTC

7.500 7.800 8.4008.100 31.800
2 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Kelly Egan478
ETTC

0.000 5.700 8.6508.000 22.350
3 3 2 1 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / Div 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Cade477
ETTC

7.600 7.650 8.6007.850 31.700
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haley Luce480
ETTC

7.800 5.000 7.0007.700 27.500
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Jaci LaPrade479
ETTC

5.500 5.300 7.8006.900 25.500
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI RO S 112.200 28.600 27.200 28.500 27.900

11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI AR L 192.200 48.400 47.900 47.500 48.400

22 1 5

2 ASI PW L 191.850 47.600 47.650 47.800 48.800

14T 3 2

3 ASI KE L 191.700 48.550 47.300 47.550 48.300

31 4 4

4 ASI CY L 191.550 47.600 47.850 48.050 48.050

55T 2 1

5 ASI AL L 190.100 47.750 46.600 47.650 48.100

43 6 3

6 ASI LH L 189.150 47.550 46.950 46.800 47.850

66 5 6T

7 ASI WO L 186.350 47.150 46.400 45.800 47.000

97 7 9

8 ASI FW L 185.850 46.050 45.600 46.800 47.400

88T 8 7T

9 ETTC L 184.750 45.800 45.250 46.250 47.450

710 9 8

10 ASI ME L 181.150 46.050 44.050 44.450 46.600

109T 10 10
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI RO S 113.850 28.900 28.300 28.550 28.100

11 1 1

2 PAW S 100.300 26.550 23.200 25.650 24.900

22 2 2
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI FW L 189.800 46.700 47.800 47.800 47.500

33 3 2

2 ASI LH L 189.350 45.700 48.150 47.600 47.900

26 1 3

3 ASI KE L 188.800 46.400 47.200 47.250 47.950

14 5 4

4 ASI AL L 188.600 47.200 47.100 47.200 47.100

41 7 5

5 ASI WO L 187.300 46.150 47.150 47.150 46.850

65 6 6

6 ASI ME L 186.950 44.000 48.050 47.900 47.000

59T 2 1

7 ASI PW L 186.150 45.600 46.750 47.050 46.750

77 8 7

8 ASI AR L 186.000 45.250 47.550 46.800 46.400

88 4 8

9 ETTC L 182.850 47.000 44.900 45.000 45.950

92 9 9

10 PAE L 176.200 44.000 43.250 44.400 44.550

1010T 10 10
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PAW S 101.000 27.700 22.750 25.450 25.100

11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI CY S 113.150 28.750 28.100 27.650 28.650

12 1 1

2 ASI ME S 111.800 29.200 27.350 26.850 28.400

21 3 2

3 ASI KE S 109.050 27.100 27.550 26.400 28.000

33 2 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI AR L 188.200 47.650 46.750 46.450 47.350

23 1 1

2 ASI PW L 187.750 47.750 46.400 46.100 47.500

12 2 2

3 ASI LH L 183.700 48.050 43.950 44.950 46.750

41 4 3

4 ASI AL L 181.700 44.900 45.100 44.750 46.950

36 3 4

5 ASI WO L 172.650 45.250 40.300 42.350 44.750

55 5 5

6 ETTC L 165.600 46.700 37.250 37.650 44.000

64 6 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ETTC S 96.950 23.400 23.950 23.950 25.650

11 1 1
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